
 

Note :  
(1) The examination timetable will be made available by 8 March 2024. 
(2) Please note that the dates in this calendar are tentative and may still be subjected to changes. 

 
 

 

 2024 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE A-LEVEL EXAMINATION CALENDAR  
(TENTATIVE) 

Updated on 25 January 2024 

 

Registration Date 

School Candidates 

(JC1 / JC2 / PU1 / PU2 / PU3) 
Tuesday, 2 April – Thursday, 18 April 2024 

Oral Examination  

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) Thursday, 4 July (PM) 

* H1 CL / ML / TL 

Group A 

Wednesday, 10 July (PM) 
Thursday, 11 July - Friday, 12 July (Full Days) 

 

Group B 

Monday, 15 July (PM) 

Tuesday, 16 July – Wednesday, 17 July (Full Days) 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Year-End) Wednesday, 25 September (PM) 

Foreign Languages 
23 September – 25 September 

(PM sessions only) 

Listening Comprehension (LC)  

H1 CL / ML / TL 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) 
Wednesday, 3 July (PM) 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Year-End) Thursday, 7 November (AM) 

Practical Examination  

Theatre Studies and Drama Monday, 8 July – Monday, 15 July 

Computing Wednesday, 2 October 

Science Wednesday, 16 October – Thursday, 24 October 

Written Examination  

Mid-Year H1 CL / ML / TL Exam Monday, 27 May (AM) 

 Mid-Year CLB / MLB / TLB Exam 

End of Year Exam 

 

Monday, 28 October 

Monday, 4 November – Thursday, 28 November 

 
* All Junior Colleges (JCs) / Millennia Institute (MI) will be divided into two groups for the organisation of 

GCE A-Level Oral Examination, with each group conducting this examination over a three-day period with 
2 full-day sessions. 

 


